
Think Tank  
Main Stage

with Roman MC

Welcome to Country
Uncle Ted Williams

World Environment Day 
Calendar Awards

Backyard Beast Busting
Spotting Koalas and 
Sea Slugs  
Maggie Muurmans

Eco Forum
Discovering Our 
Nature Spaces 
Paul West

Home Food Growers 
will Save the World 
Paul West

War on Waste 
Craig Reucasell

Mozzarella in a Moment 
Valerie Pearson

9:15 am

9:30 am

9:45 am

10:00 am

10:15 am

10:30 am

10:45 am

11:00 am

11:15 am

11:30 am

11:45 am

12:00 pm

12:15 pm

12:30 pm

12:45 pm

1:00 pm

1:15 pm

1:30 pm

1:45 pm

2:00 pm

2:15 pm

2:30 pm

2:45 pm

Wellness Tent

Tea Blending 
Workshop 
Retree Wellness

Breathwork 
Meditation 
Heal2Flow

Cacao Ceremony 
MUSE Bath House

Tea Blending 
Workshop 
Retree Wellness

Breathwork 
Meditation 
Heal2Flow

Cacao Ceremony 
MUSE Bath House

Eco Dome

Arboretum Tour

Bushtucker 
Workshop 
Murri Tukka

Bushtucker 
Workshop 
Murri Tukka

Small Bird  
Habitat Workshop 
Pollinator Link

Arboretum Tour

Small Bird  
Habitat Workshop 
Pollinator Link

Eco Mini  
Talks Stage

with Peter Fegan

Sustainable Style:  
More Style, Less Waste 
Emma Willman

The Freedom of Vanlife 
Compact Innovations Co.

What's the Buzz about 
the Bees?  
Steph & Ally

Reclaimed Timber 
Mallow Sustainability

Building Rapid  
Soil Humus 
Earthlove Global

How to Read  
Your Water Meter 
Logan Water

DIY Worm Farm 
Mallow Sustainability

Sustainable Style: 
Top Tips  
Emma Willman

MYO Soap 
Mallow Sustainability

Reclaimed Timber 
Mallow Sustainability

Tiny Houses 
and Tiny Villages 
Polka Dot Village

Kids Stage

Planet Earth 
Itty Bitty Stars

Wildlife Show 
Wildlife Unleashed

Learn to Recycle 
Recycleman

Rusty the Raptor 
Dino Encounters

Planet Earth 
Itty Bitty Stars

Wildlife Show 
Wildlife Unleashed

9 am – 3 pm, Sunday 4 June 
Griffith University, Meadowbrook

Event Program
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