

9 am - 3 pm, Sunday 4 June Griffith University, Meadowbrook

Event Program

	Think Tank Main Stage with Roman MC	Eco Mini Talks Stage with Peter Fegan	Kids Stage	Wellness Tent	Eco Dome	
9:15 am	Welcome to Country Uncle Ted Williams		Planet Earth	Tea Blending Workshop		
9:30 am	World Environment Day Calendar Awards	Sustainable Style: More Style, Less Waste Emma Willman	Itty Bitty Stars	Retree Wellness		
9:45 am						
10:00 am		The Freedom of Vanlife			Arboretum Tour	
10:15 am		Compact Innovations Co.			Arboretum Tour	
10:30 am	Backyard Beast Busting Spotting Koalas and Sea Slugs	What's the Buzz about the Bees? Steph & Ally	Wildlife Show Wildlife Unleashed	Breathwork Meditation Heal2Flow	Bushtucker Workshop	
10:45 am	Maggie Muurmans			Murri Tukka	•	
11:00 am		Reclaimed Timber Mallow Sustainability				
11:15 am	Eco Forum Discovering Our Nature Spaces Paul West		Learn to Recycle Recycleman			
11:30 am		Building Rapid Soil Humus Earthlove Global		Cacao Ceremony MUSE Bath House		
11:45 am						
12:00 pm		How to Read Your Water Meter Logan Water			Bushtucker Workshop Murri Tukka	
12:15 pm	Home Food Growers will Save the World Paul West	DIY Worm Farm Mallow Sustainability		Tea Blending		
12:30 pm			Rusty the Raptor	Workshop Retree Wellness		
12:45 pm		Sustainable Style:	Dino Encounters			
1:00 pm		Top Tips Emma Willman			Small Bird	
1:15 pm	War on Waste Craig Reucasell	MYO Soap Mallow Sustainability		Breathwork	Habitat Workshop Pollinator Link	
1:30 pm			Planet Earth	Meditation Heal2Flow		
1:45 pm		Dealaimed Timber	Itty Bitty Stars		Arboretum Tour	
2:00 pm		Reclaimed Timber Mallow Sustainability				
2:15 pm					Small Bird	
2:30 pm 2:45 pm	Mozzarella in a Moment Valerie Pearson	Tiny Houses and Tiny Villages Polka Dot Village	Wildlife Show Wildlife Unleashed	Cacao Ceremony MUSE Bath House	Habitat Workshop , Pollinator Link ,	



